Lervick Arabians LLC

2024 Fee Schedule
Effective 08/01/2024

HALTER/PERFORMANCE TRAINING (/ncludes stall board)
Training

Conditioning

Maintenance

SHOW FEES

Class A

Regional Show (includes Pre-Show)

Scottsdale

Canadian Nationals

US Nationals

Non-ROLA Trainer (handler/trainer)

Tack stall expenses will be pro-rated for all shows.

Bedding and early stabling expenses will be pro-rated for the following shows:

Scottsdale, Canadian Nationals, and US Nationals

HAULING ($50 minimum)

Monroe, WA $ 125.00 Moses Lake, WA
Eugene, OR $ 500.00 Tulsa, OK
Nampa, ID $ 800.00 Reed Deer, AB
Scottsdale, AZ $2,000.00

*includes layover fees

SALES COMMISSION
15% of sale price

OTHER FEES
Body Clipping
Photography Preparation and Stand-up

MARE BARN

Pasture Board $450.00/month Mare Motel
Broodmare/Foal Pasture Board $600.00/month Breeding Barn Stall

Foaling Fee

Halter Breaking Fee
Mare Station Fee
Haul-in Fee

Stallion Collection

Shipped Semen Fee ($50 Equitainer Rental + Actual Shipping Costs)

Courier Fee (SeaTac)

After Hours Medication or Breeding Fee

Holding Mares/Foals for Farrier

Semen Freezing (includes test freezing and post thaw evaluation)
Frozen Semen Storage

Late Payment

$ 1,300.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 900.00

$ 750.00
$ 1,200.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 2,500.00
$ 3,000.00
Private Treaty

$ 350.00
$3,000.00%
$1,600.00

$ 150.00
$ 50/day

$600.00/month - $20/day
$750.00/month - $25/day

$500.00
$250.00 or $10/session
$250.00
$ 75.00
$250.00

$150.00
$ 75.00
$ 25.00
$300.00
$25/month - $300/year
$50.00



