Lervick Arabians LLC

2024 Fee Schedule Effective 08/01/2024

HALTER/PERFORMANCE TRAINING (<i>includes stall board</i>) Training Conditioning Maintenance			\$ 1,300.00 \$ 1,100.00 \$ 900.00
SHOW FEES Class A Regional Show (includes Pre-Show) Scottsdale Canadian Nationals US Nationals Non-ROLA Trainer (handler/trainer) <i>Tack stall expenses will be pro-rated for all shows.</i> Bedding and early stabling expenses will be pro-rated for the following shows: Scottsdale, Canadian Nationals, and US Nationals			<pre>\$ 750.00 \$ 1,200.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 2,500.00 \$ 3,000.00 Private Treaty</pre>
Eugene, OR S Nampa, ID	\$ 125.00 \$ 500.00 \$ 800.00 \$2,000.00	Moses Lake, WA Tulsa, OK Reed Deer, AB	\$ 350.00 \$3,000.00* \$1,600.00
OTHER FEES Body Clipping Photography Preparation and Stand-up			\$ 150.00 \$ 50/day
MARE BARN Pasture Board Broodmare/Foal Pasture Board	\$450.00/month \$600.00/month	Mare Motel Breeding Barn Stall	\$600.00/month - \$20/day \$750.00/month - \$25/day
Foaling Fee Halter Breaking Fee Mare Station Fee Haul-in Fee Stallion Collection Shipped Semen Fee (\$50 Equitainer Rental + Actual Shipping Costs) Courier Fee (SeaTac) After Hours Medication or Breeding Fee Holding Mares/Foals for Farrier Semen Freezing (includes test freezing and post thaw evaluation) Frozen Semen Storage Late Payment			\$500.00 \$250.00 or \$10/session \$250.00 \$ 75.00 \$250.00 \$150.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 300.00 \$25/month - \$300/year \$50.00